
HEARTLAND CLASSIC RESULTS
MAY 12.13 & 14,2017 JUDGE: MS. GAYLE LAMPE
SPRINGFIELD OHIO

ENTRIES
245 HORSES FRI      100

SAT     249
SUN    196
TOTAL          545

CLASS ClassDsc CNT PLACE BK # RegNbr HorseNM ExhibNm Owner
1 ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN HORSE 1 1 139 122937 I DECLARE MARY STRANG MARY STRANG

2 UPHA 17UNDER S/S EQ CHALLENGE CUP 2 1 47 120083 EXEMPLARY CHELSEA DRAGON STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
2 344 153808 COMISKEY PARK LEAH TARNACKI LEAH TARNACKI

3 ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE OPEN 4 1 165 116532 COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUS LAUREN GREENWALD SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 256 147440 NOW & ZEN MORGAN CHAD REISER LACEY COPELAND
3 226  RIDGEFIELD'S HIGH SOCIETY ANGELA MANGINE RAY YODER & LORI URETTA
4 93 140872 TWO'S TINY DANCER CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

4 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN NO ENTRIES

5 ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL 1 1 180 123834 UNDULATA'S QUIZ SHOW CHRIS REISER RALPH & SHARLA DEUSCHLE FAMILY TRUST

6 HACKNEY PONY OPEN 3 1 140 24648 NOBU JACQUELINE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
2 133 26830 MASTERCRAFTS POLITICAN CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES
3 182 26336 HEARTLAND WHIRLWIND KATHY  BUENTE KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE

7 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR 11 1 271 122612 PERFECTA'S PERIMO JENNA CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
2 121 118421 UPSTATE AGENT BRIANNA ROBINSON RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS
3 267 117116 JOHNNY CASINO SIERRA  COMER TAYLOR MADE FARM
4 118 151640 REGARDS KRISTEN HEDDERMEN DEBORAH KLEM
5 145 147767 FORTY NIGHTS RHONDA FELDMAN RHONDA FELDMAN
6 248 114587 STARRING APTOR OURS MANDY BRAY AMY CONLEY & MANDY BRAY

98 117491 BRIDGEMAN'S KING FRIDAY GREGORY DUPONT  GREGORY DUPONT
183 123876 SOQUILIS BLACK VELVET IF U PLEASE MICHELLE QUINN MICHELLE QUINN
178 111615 HARLEM'S SPARK DONNA THRANE JACK S. THRANE
95 119641 TATORS N ONIONS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN

255 119086 HE'S ALL MINE KATE K ISLER KATE K ISLER

8 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT-HUNTER SEAT7 1 258 703793 WILLEM F.C. BRIAN YOUNT JULIA MAXTON
2 38  HAUTE KATHY HUTCHESON FLIGHTIME CONNECTION
3 141 176844 JDS VIVA LA BAM JULIE CHRISTOPHER RANDIE JO EVANS
4 28 GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA DANIELLE DANIELSON JIM & REGINA ROSIER
5 26 178502 GS STARFIRE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
6 107 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY LAUREN ZELAZNY LAUREN ZELAZNY

33 109424 BETTER BELIEVE REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS

9 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 4 1 87 187718 SPRING MILL ROCKET MAN SHEA ZEPKE SPRING MILL MORGAN LLC
2 186 185195 JAX IRON MAN MEGHAN WOLFE SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
3 130 178294 OFS NOBEL RAGE ZACH ROE TOM ROE
4 24 181580 PLAYMOR'S DATE NIGHT PEGGY ANGEL ELAINE ROSIE/ PEGGY ANGEL



10 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 4 1 235 150925 UNAPOLOGETIC LAURA HORTON LAURA HORTON
2 69 121103 CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE NICOLE LYNN MATHEWS DIANA WHITINGER
3 46 117951 THE DANCE WRITER NINA ISQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO
4 111 126054 TAKE ME UP KATIE BURKE KATIE BURKE

010A MORGAN CLASSIC  SADDLE LADIES 3 1 174 165752 HARLANS STAR MATERIAL GCH MICHELLE QUINN MICHELLE QUINN
2 163 157834 MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE ARRIA SICARD ARRIA SICCARD
3 161 184709 THINK AGAIN LAURIE WIEDERHOLD ROSEMARY MARTINEAU & LAURIE WIEDERHOLD

11 ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDER 3 1 5 114653G CH STRAVINSKY MAGGIE BURNETT MAGGIR BURNETT/KIMBERLY BLAKER
2 108 147721 WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY' MADISON CUMBEE MADISON CUMBEE
3 83 116412 SIMBARA'S SANDCASTLE IVY KEEN IVY KEEN

12 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN 6 1 14 176342 STILL THE SAME ALEXANDRA POPPER ALEXANDRA POPPER
2 15 178156 LATOURS NOBLE GENTRY LINEL MULLENCLORE LINEL MULLENCLORE
3 23 187864 BOXFIRE ZENAIRE ASHLEY OLSON MEREDITH ROSIER
4 269 168168 ANCAN  REASON TO BEE MADISON REED SIERRA COMER
5 26 178502 GS STARFIRE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
6 175 182900 ROSES LITTLE MISS BUSINESS KATHLEEN FLOWER LINDA STEWART

13 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 20 25085 CRAYCROFT BANDIT TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER
2 138 25619 REEDAN'S LIBERACE JACKIE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
3 102  SATIN PROMISE ELLEN BUTLER ELLEN BUTLER

013A MORGAN HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 4 1 15 178156 LATOURS NOBLE GENTRY LINEL MULLENCLORE LINEL MULLENCLORE
2 14 176342 STILL THE SAME ALEXANDRA POPPER ALEXANDRA POPPER
3 25 180248 HURS ZSADIST NATALIE BAIR NATALIE BAIR
4 143 148931 KHF DANTE DE LION HAILEY IGLEWSKI HAILEY IGLEWSKI

14 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE AOTR 4 1 81 106976 INHERIT THE TOWN KAITLIN STACY KAITLIN STACY
2 13 145330 SABLE MINK ERIN ZISSLER ERIN ZISSLER
3 96 120303 SECRET TO SUCCESS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN
4 91 148227 ORISSA CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

15 ASB 3 GAITED OPEN 1 1 6 117766G CH SUDOKU DR ERIN JACKSON DR ERIN JACKSON

16 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE  W/T 7 1 38  HAUTE MEGAN SZBELSKI FLIGHTIME CONNECTION
2 252 144482 VIRTUAL CARESS STACY VANCE STACY VANCE
3 66 131743 CLASSIC GEM KLARA ANDERSON KORAH/KLORA ANDERSON
4 44 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
5 45 147467 THE LAST SHOT VINCE KLEE VINCE KLEE
6 74 110779G MR BELAPHONA JD LAWRENCE JAMES LAWRENCE

105 149138 OUR GAL SAL MAGGIE MACKENTOSH MAGGIE MACKENTOSH

17 SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC 5 1 190 139498 SHE'S EXTRA CHARMING AVA BERTAGNOLLI JODI BERTAGNOLLI
2 109 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINE ASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
3 68 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM
4 160 143612 MIKASA ELIZABETH EDGAR ELIZABETH EDGAR
5 104 122760 PAPA MURPHY KATHLEEN SKAGGS KATHLEEN SKAGGS

18 ROADSTER PONY OPEN 4 1 181 26823 DUN-HAVEN DELIGHTFUL DIVA LINDSAY LAVERY KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE
2 129 27407 IM A CLASSIC CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES
3 244  SILVER OAKS WICKED COBRA JOHN NELSON GEORGE BURGY
4 132 26271 REEDLANDS CARTE BLANCH TRAVIS SMITH BETH B JONES



19 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE 6 1 125 114588 SUPERIOR REVELATION JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
2 116 125290 APOCALYPTIC KRISTIN NEDDERMEYER DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY
3 176 121008 HS KISS MY GRITS STACY H. TODD STACY H. TODD
4 8 121037G ALL ABOUT HIM KIMBERLY BLAKER KIMBERLY BLAKART/AMANDA PIRCE
5 171 121101 CALLAWAY'S IT'S MY TURN NOW GIANNA DESIMONE GIANNA DESIMONE
6 123 121095 AT FIRST LIGHT KATHY STIELER KATHY STIELER

019A ASB5 GAITED PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 4 1 151 119959 WISH ME RADIANT CAMRYN SILVERTON JENNIFER AND CAMI SILVERTON
2 270 122622 START THE GAME MADISON REED MADISON REED
3 79 121077 DUR ALL-STAR TAHYA SCHMIDT TAHYA SCHMIDT
4 229 119999 RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE SIERRA NEWSOME VINCE DEBBIE & SIERRA NEWSOME

20 JUNIOR PARK PLEASURE 4 1 115 193536 PYROMANIUM MIKE McINTOSH ALLIANCE STUD
2 260 124795 DON'T WANT NO DRAMA BETH CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS
3 242 126489 RIOLICIOUS CAMERON BOYER COREY COOVERT
4 162 124432 THE BESS DESIGN LAUREN GREENWALD ELIZABETH EDGAR

21 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR 8 1 17 180871 FLORA DORA GIRL DIANA HARDING DAVID HARDING
2 196 164274 MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZZ JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
3 142 181041 INDIAN CREEK SUNNY SIDE HAILEY INGLEWSKI MAGGIE BRANDT
4 23 187864 BOXFIRE ZENAIRE ASHLEY OLSON MEREDITH ROSIER
5 185 185196 WALNUT GROVES REBEL SUSIE TRUEBLOOD SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
6 175 182900 ROSES LITTLE MISS BUSINESS LINDA STEWART LINDA STEWART

25 180248 HURS ZSADIST NATALIE BAIR NATALIE BAIR
26 178502 GS STARFIRE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN

22 ASB 5 GAITED OPEN 1 1 150 143874 INCREDIBLY LUCKY JENNY TAYLOR FAYDELLE SCHOTT

23 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP ADULT W/T/C 3 1 156 101284 CH MOGUL ODIN GUZMAN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
2 34  WITCHCRAFTS IRRESISTABLE KINSTA LIVESAY BONNIE DALE
3 40  SHE  WENT THATAWAY MAGGIE KORNREICH LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC

24 ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASURE 3 1 34  WITCHCRAFTS IRRESISTABLE KINSTA LIVESAY BONNIE DALE
2 156 101284 CH MOGUL ODIN GUZMAN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
3 40  SHE  WENT THATAWAY MAGGIE KORNREICH LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC

25 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 17 & UNDER5 1 41  BLACKCHERRY PIE CLAIRE BLESKA STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
2 60 117852 SIR SKYBUCK ANNABELL PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
3 112  ACADEMY LIAM BURNS FINELINE STABLES
4 200 789189 THE BEST DAY EVER SARAH HALL FOUR WILLOWS FARM
5 189  DELOVELEY'S RADIANT BELLE AMBER McANANY HERITAGE STABLES

025A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 17 YRS & UNDER4 1 71   HOMER ZOE CARPENTER ROSELANE FARM
2 113  ACADEMY ABBY TRUSTY FINELINE STABLES
3 273  RADAR GRACE KOENIG STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
4 122  BOLD MAGIC MARC ELLIS FOUR WILLOWS FARM

26 ACADEMY WTC PLEASURE 17  & UNDER 5 1 41  BLACKCHERRY PIE CLAIRE BLESKA STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
2 112  ACADEMY LIAM BURNS FINELINE STABLES
3 60 117852 SIR SKYBUCK ANNABELL PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
4 200 789189 THE BEST DAY EVER SARAH HALL FOUR WILLOWS FARM



5 189  DELOVELEY'S RADIANT BELLE AMBER McANANY HERITAGE STABLES

026A ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T/C 17 YRS & UNDER4 1 113  ACADEMY ABBY TRUSTY FINELINE STABLES
2 71  HOMER ZOE CARPENTER ROSELANE FARM
3 122  BOLD MAGIC MARC ELLIS FOUR WILLOWS FARM
4 273  RADAR GRACE KOENIG STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

27 ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT 1 1 274  PERI'S STREAK AMBER HEKLER STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

28 ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T ADULT 1 1 274  PERI'S STREAK AMBER HEKLER STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

29 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEARS 2 1 56  SKIPJACK KELSEY BEACHY JOAN HAMMOND
2 156 101284 CH MOGUL AIDAN SILVERTON TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

30 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS 2 1 156 101284 CH MOGUL AIDAN SILVERTON TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
2 56  SKIPJACK KELSEY BEACHY JOAN HAMMOND

31 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T -11-13  YEARS4 1 275  RONALD WEALEY EMILY ERICKSEN STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 61  ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER CASSIE QUINLAN NATALIE HARRIS
3 35  STORM KELSEY DRISCOLL HOLLY FISHER
4 53  ONE HOT HABENERO EMMA WELLER LOST FORTUNE STABLES

32 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 11-13 4 1 275  RONALD WEALEY EMILY ERICKSEN STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 35  STORM KELSEY DRISCOLL HOLLY FISHER
3 61  ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER CASSIE QUINLAN NATALIE HARRIS
4 53  ONE HOT HABENERO EMMA WELLER LOST FORTUNE STABLES

33 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9 & 10 YRS W/T 7 1 157 125920 CF CHIEF'S MOOD SWINGS AVERY OSBORN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
2 80  KNOW NO BOUNDARIES MORGAN STOUT TAHYA SCHMIDT
3 188  DELOVELEY'S RADIANT BELLE MADDIE SERINSKI HERITAGE STABLES
4 61  ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER JOSIE HARRIS NATALIE HARRIS
5 9  CHRISSY SHELBY HAINES SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
6 39  IDK AVA KLEE LITTLE BRITAIN

246  MISCHEVIOUS SPIRIT JOSIE McGUIRE LEMASTER STABLES

033A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP  9 & 10 YRS 3 1 247  REVIVAL FIRE BRALEY EPLING LEMASTER STABLES
2 276  RADAR OLIVIA BRASELL STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
3 64  REX OLIVIA RASMUSEN COLLEN MARTIN

34 ACADEMYPLEASURE  W/T 9  &  10 YEAR 7 1 80  KNOW NO BOUNDARIES MORGAN STOUT TAHYA SCHMIDT
2 39  IDK AVA KLEE LITTLE BRITAIN
3 157 125920 CF CHIEF'S MOOD SWINGS AVERY OSBORN TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
4 9  CHRISSY SHELBY HAINES SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
5 61  ENDOLANES MUSIC MAKER JOSIE HARRIS NATALIE HARRIS
6 188  DELOVELEY'S RADIANT BELLE MADDIE SERINSKI HERITAGE STABLES

246  MISCHEVIOUS SPIRIT JOSIE McGUIRE LEMASTER STABLES
 

034A ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 9 & 10 YR OLDS 3 1 276  RADAR OLIVIA BRASELL STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 247  REVIVAL FIRE BRALEY EPLING LEMASTER STABLES
3 64  REX OLIVIA RASMUSEN COLLEN MARTIN

35 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT 7 1 158  CH CHIEF'S MOOD SWINGS KARSEN RINEHART TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
2 280  ACADEMY HORSE WYATT KOVACH WENDY LEWIS
3 75  WHAT'S YOUR PLEASURE LINDSEY LAWRENCE MEGAN HINES
4 265 150202 TMF GONNA  GIVE 'EM HELEN MAGGIE McQUEEN AMANDA DAVIS



5 63  REX CARLI WALLACE LOST FORTUNE STABLES
6 187  COMET MIA BERTAGNOLLI HERITAGE STABLES

57 150119 ASK FOR ROXIE ASHLEY BAKER DOUG BAKER

035A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT 3 1 277  JESSICA WALTZ SHAELIN WILEY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 11  CASPER EVA CYPROWSKI SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
3 10 142754M WEDDING BOUQUET NORA BURNETT SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

36 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER 6 1 158  CH CHIEF'S MOOD SWINGS KARSEN RINEHART TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
2 265 150202 TMF GONNA  GIVE 'EM HELEN MAGGIE McQUEEN AMANDA DAVIS
3 75  WHAT'S YOUR PLEASURE LINDSEY LAWRENCE MEGAN HINES
4 280  ACADEMY HORSE WYATT KOVACH WENDY LEWIS
5 63  REX CARLI WALLACE LOST FORTUNE STABLES
6 57 150119 ASK FOR ROXIE ASHLEY BAKER DOUG BAKER

036A ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T 8 & UNDER 3 1 11  CASPER EVA CYPROWSKI SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
2 277  JESSICA WALTZ SHAELIN WILEY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
3 10 142754M WEDDING BOUQUET NORA BURNETT SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

37 LEADLINE HORSEMANSHIP W/T 8 & UNDER 2 1 199 132387 CRYSTAL BLUE COLT GOODMAN FOUR WILLOWS FARM
 2 278  JESSICA WALTZ SARA WILEY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

38 ACADEMY LEADLINE PLEASURE W/T 8 AND UNDER2 1 278  JESSICA WALTZ SARA WILEY STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
2 199 132387 CRYSTAL BLUE COLT GOODMAN FOUR WILLOWS FARM

39 ACADEMY  DRIVING PONIES NO ENTRIES

39A ACADEMY DRIVING HORSES NO ENRTIES

40 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT 7 1 262 144606 GILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
2 68 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM
3 160 143612 MIKASA ELIZABETH EDGAR ELIZABETH EDGAR
4 109 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINE ASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
5 43 124971 LIGHTINING THIEF MATT GEORGE JAMES WRIGHT
6 106 119222 JOSHUA SAM KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY

104 122760 PAPA MURPHY KATHLEEN SKAGGS KATHLEEN SKAGGS

41 OPEN PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER ALL BREEDS W/T3 1 94  HE'S GOT GAME KILEY HOWE DIANE AND KILEY HOWE
2 28  SHAMROCK SWEET PEA MARLEIGH BROWN JIM & REGINA ROSIER
3 48 1467233 RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE CHELSA DRAGAN CHELSA DRAGAN

42 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 7 1 84 183560 CHERYDALE TOTAL ECLIPSE PATRICIA WEST STONEY POINT FARM
2 233  HYLEE'S CONTENDER AARYN WHITACRE STACEY HEIDENKEICH
3 251 167266 RIG GRAND FINALE DAVE EAREHART CATHY LEADS
4 186 185195 JAX IRON MAN MEGHAN WOLFE SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
5 184 166724 BRI-B XTC KATHLEEN FLOWER BRIAN STEWART
6 131 183698 OFS NOBEL SPIRIT ZACH ROE TOM ROE

24 181580 PLAYMOR'S DATE NIGHT ELAINE ROSIER ELAINE ROSIE/ PEGGY ANGEL

43 ASB SHOW PLEASURE A-O-T-R 2 1 95 119641 TATORS N ONIONS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN
2 92 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

44 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 225 150481 FAITH MOVES MOUNTAINS JENNIFER ABEL JOHN FIELD & TARA FIELD



2 97 118417 THE TESTAMENT GENE RESS  GENE RESS
3 51 127677 ORION'S BELT COLLEEN MARTIN COLLEN MARTIN

45 ASB 5 GAITED LIMIT/JUNIOR  HORSE 4 1 155 122098 LIBERTY EXPRESS SENA BOWLING ROBERT, MARY BETH & ASHLEY MINIELLY
2 134 149722 MRS. KATIE MAE STEVE DEMJEN MATT SHIFLET STABLES INC.
3 117 151739 SHE' THE BOMB DOE COM STACY FINLEY DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY
4 128  GENUINE SUCCESS JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND

46 HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 259 24124 KAIZON JIM LYME JIM LYME
2 22 27383 MICHIGAN'S THE MENTALIST McKENZIE MAPLE McKENZIE MAPLE
3 19 TOP MASTERCRAFTS'S TOP SECRET TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER

47 ASB FINE HARNESS JUNIOR HORSE 1 1 149 152152 ASHLYN'S ELEGANT LADY JIM TAYLOR FAYDELLE SCHOTT

48 SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS 7 1 2 140145 SPENT THE NIGHT KELLY SMITH KIMBERLY BLAKER
2 228 122268 IF YOU PLEASE HANNAH VOGEDES SUSAN ORTON
3 268 124970 SUPREMACY'S RED STAR KATELYN SETTE SHAWN & JENNIFER SETTE
4 231 123761 FADDYNGTON'S FLASH POINT MEGAN SZBELSKI HOLLY ARMSTRONG
5 65 118025 UP TO SHUPH KORAH ANDERSON KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
6 110 150890 QUEEN OF THE SCENE SIENNA COVEY FORREST OBERSCHLAKE

101 144504 MBA'S SHE DANCES ON AIR MADDY BIRKS BRYAN & MARY BIRKS

49 SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEDS4 1 237 124743 BLUE OVER YOU ISABELLE FISCHER ISABELLE FISCHER  
2 167 140023 MYSTIC STARLIGHT KAMRYN SMITH SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
3 30 120926 JUST LIKE SPIDER LUKE FISHER JOAN HAMMOND
4 117 151739 SHE' THE BOMB DOE COM ALEXA FINLEY DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY

50 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN HORSE 1 1 38 HA HAUTE KATHY HUTCHESON FLIGHTIME CONNECTION

51 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE9 1 253 122985 CALLAWAY'S CARSON LEE ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF
2 173 122499 YOURS BY DESIGN CASSIDY DOLBY SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
3 191 146933 LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE DIANE DULICK DIANE DULICK
4 227 125314 CROWN AND SEVEN ANGELA MANGINE JAN HENDERSON
5 159 150625 DELAYED REACTION ALEXIS FENGER MEADOWLAND FARM
6 231 123761 FADDYNGTON'S FLASH POINT MEGAN SZBELSKI HOLLY ARMSTRONG

234 125236 RO & ME'S COVETED GABRIELLA COSTANTINI CHIRSTINE HARMEN
120 125159 MADE FOR THE MONEY KEELEY RAMEY KELLEY RAMEY
118 151640 REGARDS KRISTEN HEDDERMEN DEBORAH KLEM

52 MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING HORSE 1 1 18 186791 NEWMANS MISS HONEY PENNY DIANAD HARDING DAVID HARDING

53 ASB PARK FMT AMATEUR 3 1 153 121339S TWO PUNCH ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH
2 36 113050 HARTFELT LEGACY KATIE LINDAMOOD STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD
3 90  PRINCE'S BLACK TIE AFFAIR MELLISSA FLINT DR ROBERT & MELLISSA FLINT

54 SS/EQUITATION 17 & UNDER PLEASURE HORSE3 1 240  MUSIC IN THE PARK GABRIELLA COSTANTINI GABRIELLA COSTANTINI
2 47 120083 EXEMPLARY CHELSEA DRAGON STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
3 94  HE'S GOT GAME KILEY HOWE DIANE AND KILEY HOWE

 
55  HARNESS PONY OPEN 1 1 100  THE BOOGIE MAN DAVID EAVEHART MIKE TROYER

56 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER 3 1 67 123070 KING.S SILVER ACE ANN BUTWIN RICHARD /ANN BUTWIN



2 73 114861 SUPER STRUT KORY GRETH KORY GRETH
3 72 136232 GEMINI'S BLACK VICTORY MEGAN BARNHART TON YA BARNHART

57 11 & UNDER WALK/TROT PERFORMANCE  ALL SEATS7 1 236 119481 PLAY DIRTY ISABELLE FISCHER PENNY ECKERT
2 89 177107 WYP SUITE ALIMON GRACIE BALL MORGAN & GRACIE BALL
3 74 110779G MR BELAPHONA JD LAWRENCE JAMES LAWRENCE
4 66 131743 CLASSIC GEM KLARA ANDERSON KORAH/KLORA ANDERSON
5 48 1467233 RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE OLIVIA KLEE CHELSA DRAGAN
6 44 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT

31  BOXFORD COURAGEOUS SPIRIT LUKE FISHER BETH B JONES

58 ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR ADULT 5 1 177 150345 LAST FRIDAY NIGHT DONNA THRANE JACK S. & KATHERINE THRANE
2 6 117766G CH SUDOKU DR ERIN JACKSON DR ERIN JACKSON
3 147 136321 MAXED OUT DANA BAER DANA BAER
4 254 149504 PRETTY PERSUASION KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
5 168 123816 CARY'S BLUE MOON MBA BARBARA PLONK BARBARA & KEITH PLONK

59 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN NO ENRTIES

60 17 & UNDER SADDLESEAT EQUITATION NO ENRTIES
61 ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN, ADULT5 1 170 143173 ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CHARLOTTE ELWERT CHARLOTTE ELWERT

2 169 122188 PARKER JONES JAMES SICARD HAGERMAN FARMS LLC
3 27 5.3E+008 VICTORIA B MEREDITH ROSIER JIM & REGINA ROSIER
4 245 107913 HARLEM'S JACKPOT PRESLEY ADKINS DELINDA ADKINS &/OR PRESLEY ADKINS
5 105 149138 OUR GAL SAL LAUREN ZELAZNY MAGGIE MACKENTOSH

62 ASB 3 GAITED JR HORSE NO ENTRIES

63 HACKNEY PARK PLEASURE DRIVING PONY 1 1 21 26391 DANCING WITH THE STARS TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER

64 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 257 145564 CHARMING DIVA VICKI WEBB VICKI WEBB
2 60 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CASSANDRA PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
3 99 110300 SUPER GUN JESSICA STOCK JESSICA STOCK

65 ROAD PONY JR EXHIBITOR 1 1 136 138065 SIMPLY AWESOME EMILY MIELKE EMILY MIELKE

66 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE 5 1 263 121392 HE'S A SECRET AGENT JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
2 239 123084 SHOUT OUT JOAN S TODD JOAN TODD
3 119 121347 CLOVERLEAF I AM LEGEND JENNIFER GULATI JENNIFER GULATI
4 58 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS
5 195 123217 HILAND'S DREAM JAKE CURIE MARTIN HALL

67 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER 6 1 15 178156 LATOURS NOBLE GENTRY LINEL MULLENCLORE LINEL MULLENCLORE
2 14 176342 STILL THE SAME ALEXANDRA POPPER ALEXANDRA POPPER
3 25 180248 HURS ZSADIST NATALIE BAIR NATALIE BAIR
4 28 GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA MARLEIGH BROWN JIM & REGINA ROSIER
5 141 176844 JDS VIVA LA BAM RANDIE JO EVANS RANDIE JO EVANS
6 107 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY MIA ZELAZNY LAUREN ZELAZNY

68 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN 1 1 281 183697 OFS FRENCH PRINCESS REESE RICHEY ZACH ROE  

69 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE 5 1 124 124840 I'M LOOKIN TOO KRISTEN HEDDERMEN TOM SWORM
2 114 122337 OUR LIBERATOR DIANA WHITINGER DIANA WHITINGER
3 146 115408 CALLAWAYS CAMPAIGN MANAGER RHONDA FELDMAN RHONDA FELDMAN
4 96 120303 SECRET TO SUCCESS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN



5 179 150430 MY GINGER SUE ASHLEY THOMPSON HEATHER L. THOMPSON

70 NORGAN JR/NOVICE WESTERN PLEASURE 2 1 241 189320 PLAYMOR'S U KNOW ITS TRU MEREDITH ROSIER JIM REGINA & MEREDITH ROSIER
2 87 187718 SPRING MILL ROCKET MAN JOHN HUSE SPRING MILL MORGAN LLC

71 ASB  3 GAITED PARK  NOVICE HORSE 4 1 232 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES
2 194 122114 REEDAN'S CALL FROM HEAVEN SHANE SARVER SHANE SARVER
3 282  ZAMZAMA CHRIS REISER NEW DREAM EQUINE LLC
4 77 125990 HARLEM.S SECRET KNIGHT VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL

72 PARADE HORSE 2 1 232 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES 122224
2 38  HAUTE KATHY HUTCHESON FLIGHTIME CONNECTION 40

74 UPHA CHALLENGE CUP EQUITATION 10 & UNDER3 1 167 140023 MYSTIC STARLIGHT KAMRYN SMITH SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 117 151739 SHE' THE BOMB DOE COM ALEXA FINLEY DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY
3 30 120926 JUST LIKE SPIDER LUKE FISHER JOAN HAMMOND

75 ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR 1 1 55 113456 HEIRON NEVILLE CHERYL TUMBLIN CHERYL TUMBLIN

76 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT 9 1 13 145330 SABLE MINK ERIN ZISSLER ERIN ZISSLER
2 148 145646 TINSEL DANA BAER DANA BAER
3 124 124840 I'M LOOKIN TOO KRISTEN HEDDERMEN TOM SWORM
4 81 106976 INHERIT THE TOWN KAITLIN STACY KAITLIN STACY
5 172 145970 PHOTO IN THE PARK NICOLE CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
6 32 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS

58 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA BREANN POPPELWELL JACI GOINGS
245 107913 HARLEM'S JACKPOT PRESLEY ADKINS DELINDA ADKINS &/OR PRESLEY ADKINS
37 118912 CON ME KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOODMR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD

77 ASB SHOW ENGLISH PLEASURE  NOVICE RIDER6 1 164 150018 LIPSTICK ON YOUR COLLAR COURTNEY  STEFANIK COURTNEY & JASON STEFANIK
2 228 122268 IF YOU PLEASE STACY REDER SUSAN ORTON
3 266 152069 WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL ALISON WEATHERHOLT TAYLOR MADE FARM
4 70 117089 CAPERS IMPRESSIVE ELIZA PAYNE WILLIAMS WOOS UNIVERSITY
5 120 125159 MADE FOR THE MONEY KEELEY RAMEY KELLEY RAMEY

250 119032 MY BOY LOLLIPOP KAITLIN  BROOKE KAITLIN BROOKE

78 ASB 5 GAITED LADIES 3 1 127 146055 HARLEY'S BELLE JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
2 154 147740 MISTY MARIE SENA BOWLING SADDLEBRED ROWE LLC
3 78 146608 WINDERMERE'S ENCHANTMENT AMBER TUCKER AMBER TUCKER

79 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR 1 1 85 186861 STONEY POINT BOGART BILL SHAWN STONEY POINT FARM

80 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13 & UNDER2 2 4 144040 NIGHT OF DANCE AND ROMANCE AMBER MIILY DONALD j &ANGELA L MILTZ

80 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13 & UNDER2 1 3 146388 LAINIE BE GOOD ADDISON BLAIR SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

81 JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 5 GAITED 3 1 230 140794 CALLAWAY'S HEATED DEBATE EMILY WALDEN EMILY WALDEN
2 137 118715 MR. HAYWORTH EMILY MIELKE JILL O'HARA
3 7 124332G HOKIE HOOPLA KOLBY SMITH KIMBERLY BLAKER/KOLBY SMITH

82 MORGAN PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR 3 1 24 181580 PLAYMOR'S DATE NIGHT PEGGY ANGEL ELAINE ROSIE/ PEGGY ANGEL
2 198 157390 MAJORITY LEADER JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
3 130 178294 OFS NOBEL RAGE TOM ROE TOM ROE



83 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 49 139182 BLUE JEAN BABY LINDA LITZINGER LINDA LITZINGER
2 193 122182 ROYAL CREST'S STONE EXTRODINARE SHEENA MARTIN SHEENA MARTIN
3 54  MAHOGANY'S RISING STAR MICHELE ELLIOTT COLLEN MARTIN

84 MORGAN CLASSIC  UNDER SADDLE 6 1 16 175340 AW GLOBAL VISION DR ROXANNE ROGERS DR ROXANNE ROGERS
2 86 171658 INDIAN CREEK HIGH STAKES SANDY TETRICK MEGAN BUCKLEY
3 161 184709 THINK AGAIN LAURIE WIEDERHOLD ROSEMARY MARTINEAU & LAURIE WIEDERHOLD
4 163 157834 MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE JAMES SICARD ARRIA SICCARD
5 197 167703 CENTURY OAK ACADIA JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
6 284  HVK TRIUMPHANT MORGAN GOODMAN MORGAN GOODMAN

85 ASB 3 GAITED  PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR 4 1 166 113246 CATALINO LIZZIE EDGAR SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 135 1217375 NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS KELLEY NORRIS
3 283 124399 PREACHER MAN ANGELA MANGINE BAY YODER / LORI URETTA
4 152 143745 GINGERBREAD BABY NORINE SMITH NORINE SMITH

86 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR 2 1 88 184678 TOMERI THE REGALEST RENEE MCLEAN RENEE MCLEAN
2 192 184539 SMSE REASON WITH IN JESSICA KIRBY JESSICA KIRBY

87 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS 4 1 264 120177 RARE AND RESTLESS GRACE PORTER DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
2 249 144820 POLYNESIAN ROSE AMY COLE DEBRA A COLE
4 59 117647 SIR WILLIAM RILEY DANIE STRATY ANGIE JONES
3 82 114896 PALIE O'MALLEY MEGAN HINES MEGAN HINES

88 ADULT SADDLESEAT EQUITATION 19 & OVER 4 1 238 114101 CH CAT'S MY DADDY MADDEN COCHRAN BRAD COCHRAN
2 32 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS
3 93 140872 TWO'S TINY DANCER CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS
4 54  MAHOGANY'S RISING STAR BREANN POPPELWELL COLLEN MARTIN

89 ROAD PONY AMATEUR 1 1 50 28102 GO BLACK BETTY MISSY WARNER- FLEMINGMISSY /DAVID- FLEMING

90 HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 1 1 261  LADY VICTORIA KAITLYN CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS

91 ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR S/M/G 3 1 126 118903 BORN SUPERIOR JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
2 76 114412 MADEIR'A TOP GUN VICTORIA DANIEL VICTORIA DANIEL
3 272 110799 THE GUIDON BEARER AMIE ROWE SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

92 MORGAN IN HAND SG NO ENTRIES

93 ASB IN HAND OPEN 2 1 60 117852 SIR SKYBUCK BREANN POPPELWELL CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
2 92 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

94 ASB IN HAND COUNTRY PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS2 1 59 117647 SIR WILLIAM RILEY DANIE STRATY ANGIE JONES
2 91 148227 ORISSA CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

95 MORGAN IN HAND MARES NO ENTRIES

96 ASB IN HAND SHOW PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS1 1 92 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS



97 LEADLINE 6 & UNDER 2 1 12  SUGAR LAYLA PIERCE LAYLA PIERCE
1 187  COMET KENNEDY MARTIN HERITAGE STABLES

98 OPEN PLEASURE WALK/TROT  ALL BREED 5 1 45 147467 THE LAST SHOT VINCE KLEE VINCE KLEE
2 74 110779G MR BELAPHONA JD LAWRENCE JAMES LAWRENCE
3 31  BOXFORD COURAGEOUS SPIRIT LUKE FISHER BETH B JONES
4 44 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
5 105 149138 OUR GAL SAL MAGGIE MACKENTOSH MAGGIE MACKENTOSH

99 OPEN ENGLISH PLEAURE CHAMPIONSHIP 7 1 258 703793 WILLEM F.C. BRIAN YOUNT JULIA MAXTON
2 141 176844 JDS VIVA LA BAM RANDIE JO EVANS RANDIE JO EVANS
3 33 109424 BETTER BELIEVE REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS
4 26 178502 GS STARFIRE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
5 107 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY LAUREN ZELAZNY LAUREN ZELAZNY
6 38  HAUTE HOLLY ARMSTRONG FLIGHTIME CONNECTION

28 GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA MARLEIGH BROWN JIM & REGINA ROSIER

100 ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 230 140794 CALLAWAY'S HEATED DEBATE EMILY WALDEN EMILY WALDEN
2 137 118715 MR. HAYWORTH EMILY MIELKE JILL O'HARA
3 7 124332G HOKIE HOOPLA KOLBY SMITH KIMBERLY BLAKER/KOLBY SMITH

101 MORGAN  HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP9 1 17 180871 FLORA DORA GIRL DIANA HARDING DAVID HARDING
2 142 181041 INDIAN CREEK SUNNY SIDE HAILEY INGLEWSKI MAGGIE BRANDT
3 23 187864 BOXFIRE ZENAIRE ASHLEY OLSON MEREDITH ROSIER
4 196 164274 MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZZ JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
5 25 180248 HURS ZSADIST NATALIE BAIR NATALIE BAIR
6 26 178502 GS STARFIRE JANE BALDWIN PHIL & JANE BALDWIN

269 168168 ANCAN  REASON TO BEE MADISON REED SIERRA COMER
175 182900 ROSES LITTLE MISS BUSINESS LINDA STEWART LINDA STEWART
185 185196 WALNUT GROVES REBEL SUSIE TRUEBLOOD SUSIE TRUEBLOOD

102  PLEASURE DRIVING  OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 38  HAUTE KATHY HUTCHESON FLIGHTIME CONNECTION

103 HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP2 1 259 24124 KAIZON JIM LYME JIM LYME
2 22 27383 MICHIGAN'S THE MENTALIST McKENZIE MAPLE McKENZIE MAPLE

104 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP8 1 104 122760 PAPA MURPHY KATHLEEN SKAGGS KATHLEEN SKAGGS
2 190 139498 SHE'S EXTRA CHARMING AVA BERTAGNOLLI JODI BERTAGNOLLI
3 262 144606 GILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
4 43 124971 LIGHTINING THIEF MATT GEORGE JAMES WRIGHT
5 160 143612 MIKASA ELIZABETH EDGAR ELIZABETH EDGAR
6 68 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM

109 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINE ASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
106 119222 JOSHUA SAM KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY

105 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP1 1 85 186861 STONEY POINT BOGART BILL SHAWN STONEY POINT FARM

106 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP6 1 264 120177 RARE AND RESTLESS GRACE PORTER DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
2 4 144040 NIGHT OF DANCE AND ROMANCE AMBER MIILY DONALD j &ANGELA L MILTZ
3 3 146388 LAINIE BE GOOD ADDISON BLAIR SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
4 249 144820 POLYNESIAN ROSE AMY COLE DEBRA A COLE
5 82 114896 PALIE O'MALLEY MEGAN HINES MEGAN HINES
6 59 117647 SIR WILLIAM RILEY DANIE STRATY ANGIE JONES



107 ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 153 121339S TWO PUNCH ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH
2 36 113050 HARTFELT LEGACY KATIE LINDAMOOD STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD
3 194 122114 REEDAN'S CALL FROM HEAVEN SHANE SARVER SHANE SARVER

108 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP5 1 164 150018 LIPSTICK ON YOUR COLLAR COURTNEY  STEFANIK COURTNEY & JASON STEFANIK
2 228 122268 IF YOU PLEASE STACY REDER SUSAN ORTON
3 266 152069 WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL ALISON WEATHERHOLT TAYLOR MADE FARM
4 70 117089 CAPERS IMPRESSIVE ELIZA PAYNE WILLIAMS WOOS UNIVERSITY
5 120 125159 MADE FOR THE MONEY KEELEY RAMEY KELLEY RAMEY

109 ASB PARK HORSE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 180 123834 UNDULATA'S QUIZ SHOW CHRIS REISER RALPH & SHARLA DEUSCHLE FAMILY TRUST
2 232 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES

110 ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP1 1 55 113456 HEIRON NEVILLE CHERYL TUMBLIN CHERYL TUMBLIN

111 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 17 & UNDER6 1 14 176342 STILL THE SAME ALEXANDRA POPPER ALEXANDRA POPPER
2 143 148931 KHF DANTE DE LION HAILEY IGLEWSKI HAILEY IGLEWSKI
3 15 178156 LATOURS NOBLE GENTRY LINEL MULLENCLORE LINEL MULLENCLORE
4 141 176844 JDS VIVA LA BAM RANDIE JO EVANS RANDIE JO EVANS
5 28 GV04446P SHAMROCK SWEET PEA MARLEIGH BROWN JIM & REGINA ROSIER
6 25 180248 HURS ZSADIST NATALIE BAIR NATALIE BAIR

112 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE CHAMPIONSHI6 1 173 122499 YOURS BY DESIGN CASSIDY DOLBY SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 191 146933 LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE DIANE DULICK DIANE DULICK
3 227 125314 CROWN AND SEVEN ANGELA MANGINE JAN HENDERSON
4 253 122985 CALLAWAY'S CARSON LEE ERIN OBENAUF ERIN OBENAUF
5 159 150625 DELAYED REACTION ALEXIS FENGER MEADOWLAND FARM
6 118 151640 REGARDS KRISTEN HEDDERMEN DEBORAH KLEM

113 WALK TROT PLEASURE ENGLISH CHAMPIONSHIP6 1 236 119481 PLAY DIRTY ISABELLE FISCHER PENNY ECKERT
2 38  HAUTE MEGAN SZBELSKI FLIGHTIME CONNECTION
3 89 177107 WYP SUITE ALIMON GRACIE BALL MORGAN & GRACIE BALL
4 74 110779G MR BELAPHONA JD LAWRENCE JAMES LAWRENCE
5 48 1467233 RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE OLIVIA KLEE CHELSA DRAGAN
6 252 144482 VIRTUAL CARESS STACY VANCE STACY VANCE

114 MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP6 1 16 175340 AW GLOBAL VISION DR ROXANNE ROGERS DR ROXANNE ROGERS
2 86 171658 INDIAN CREEK HIGH STAKES SANDY TETRICK MEGAN BUCKLEY
3 174 165752 HARLANS STAR MATERIAL GCH MICHELLE QUINN MICHELLE QUINN
4 284  HVK TRIUMPHANT MORGAN GOODMAN MORGAN GOODMAN
5 161 184709 THINK AGAIN LAURIE WIEDERHOLD ROSEMARY MARTINEAU & LAURIE WIEDERHOLD
6 163 157834 MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE ARRIA SICARD ARRIA SICCARD

115 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 20 25085 CRAYCROFT BANDIT TONIA BECKER TERRY GRIESINGER
2 138 25619 REEDAN'S LIBERACE JACKIE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
3 102  SATIN PROMISE ELLEN BUTLER ELLEN BUTLER

116 PARADE HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 232 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES
2 38  HAUTE MEGAN SZBELSKI FLIGHTIME CONNECTION

117 ASB 3 GAITED JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 5 114653G CH STRAVINSKY MAGGIE BURNETT MAGGIR BURNETT/KIMBERLY BLAKER
2 83 116412 SIMBARA'S SANDCASTLE IVY KEEN IVY KEEN
3 108 147721 WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY' MADISON CUMBEE MADISON CUMBEE

118 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 49 139182 BLUE JEAN BABY LINDA LITZINGER LINDA LITZINGER



2 193 122182 ROYAL CREST'S STONE EXTRODINARE SHEENA MARTIN SHEENA MARTIN
3 54  MAHOGANY'S RISING STAR MICHELE ELLIOTT COLLEN MARTIN

119 ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1 147 136321 MAXED OUT DANA BAER DANA BAER
2 6 117766G CH SUDOKU DR ERIN JACKSON DR ERIN JACKSON
3 254 149504 PRETTY PERSUASION KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
4 168 123816 CARY'S BLUE MOON MBA BARBARA PLONK BARBARA & KEITH PLONK

120 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE  JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP2 1 48 1467233 RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE CHELSA DRAGAN CHELSA DRAGAN
2 94  HE'S GOT GAME KILEY HOWE DIANE AND KILEY HOWE

120A ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP JR EXHIBITOR4 1 151 119959 WISH ME RADIANT CAMRYN SILVERTON JENNIFER AND CAMI SILVERTON
2 79 121077 DUR ALL-STAR TAHYA SCHMIDT TAHYA SCHMIDT
3 270 122622 START THE GAME MADISON REED MADISON REED
4 229 119999 RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE SIERRA NEWSOME VINCE DEBBIE & SIERRA NEWSOME

121 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 133 26830 MASTERCRAFTS POLITICAN CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES
2 182 26336 HEARTLAND WHIRLWIND KATHY  BUENTE KATHY MULVANEY BUENTE
3 140 24648 NOBU JACQUELINE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES

122 10 AND UNDER SADDLESEAT EQUITATIOM CHAMPIONSHIP4 1 237 124743 BLUE OVER YOU ISABELLE FISCHER ISABELLE FISCHER  
2 167 140023 MYSTIC STARLIGHT KAMRYN SMITH SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
3 30 120926 JUST LIKE SPIDER LUKE FISHER JOAN HAMMOND
4 117 151739 SHE' THE BOMB DOE COM ALEXA FINLEY DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY

123 SADDLE & BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN PLEASURE2 1 239 123084 SHOUT OUT JOAN S TODD JOAN TODD
2 68 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM

124 MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 18 186791 NEWMANS MISS HONEY PENNY DIANAD HARDING DAVID HARDING

125 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP2 1 225 150481 FAITH MOVES MOUNTAINS JENNIFER ABEL JOHN FIELD & TARA FIELD
2 97 118417 THE TESTAMENT GENE RESS  GENE RESS

126 HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 100  THE BOOGIE MAN DAVID EAVEHART MIKE TROYER

127 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 5 1 171 121101 CALLAWAY'S IT'S MY TURN NOW GIANNA DESIMONE GIANNA DESIMONE
2 125 114588 SUPERIOR REVELATION JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
3 176 121008 HS KISS MY GRITS STACY H. TODD STACY H. TODD
4 8 121037G ALL ABOUT HIM KIMBERLY BLAKER KIMBERLY BLAKART/AMANDA PIRCE
5 116 125290 APOCALYPTIC KRISTIN NEDDERMEYER DENISE SEISS & STACEY FINLEY

128 ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP4 1 169 122188 PARKER JONES JAMES SICARD HAGERMAN FARMS LLC
2 170 143173 ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CHARLOTTE ELWERT CHARLOTTE ELWERT
3 245 107913 HARLEM'S JACKPOT PRESLEY ADKINS DELINDA ADKINS &/OR PRESLEY ADKINS
4 27 5.3E+008 VICTORIA B MEREDITH ROSIER JIM & REGINA ROSIER

129 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 257 145564 CHARMING DIVA VICKI WEBB VICKI WEBB
2 60 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CASSANDRA PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
3 99 110300 SUPER GUN JESSICA STOCK JESSICA STOCK

130 ROADSTER PONY AMATEURCHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 50 28102 GO BLACK BETTY MISSY WARNER- FLEMINGMISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
2 136 138065 SIMPLY AWESOME EMILY MIELKE EMILY MIELKE

131 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 139 122937 I DECLARE MARY STRANG MARY STRANG

132 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP, 13 & UNDER4 1 235 150925 UNAPOLOGETIC LAURA HORTON LAURA HORTON



2 46 117951 THE DANCE WRITER NINA ISQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO
3 69 121103 CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE NICOLE LYNN MATHEWS DIANA WHITINGER
4 111 126054 TAKE ME UP KATIE BURKE KATIE BURKE

132A ASB   SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 14 -17 YRS7 1 234 125236 RO & ME'S COVETED GABRIELLA COSTANTINI CHIRSTINE HARMEN
2 2 140145 SPENT THE NIGHT KELLY SMITH KIMBERLY BLAKER
3 268 124970 SUPREMACY'S RED STAR KATELYN SETTE SHAWN & JENNIFER SETTE
4 65 118025 UP TO SHUPH KORAH ANDERSON KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
5 110 150890 QUEEN OF THE SCENE SIENNA COVEY FORREST OBERSCHLAKE
6 231 123761 FADDYNGTON'S FLASH POINT MEGAN SZBELSKI HOLLY ARMSTRONG

101 144504 MBA'S SHE DANCES ON AIR MADDY BIRKS BRYAN & MARY BIRKS

133 ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 155 122098 LIBERTY EXPRESS SENA BOWLING ROBERT, MARY BETH & ASHLEY MINIELLY

134 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP11 1 13 145330 SABLE MINK ERIN ZISSLER ERIN ZISSLER
2 148 145646 TINSEL DANA BAER DANA BAER
3 146 115408 CALLAWAYS CAMPAIGN MANAGER RHONDA FELDMAN RHONDA FELDMAN
4 124 124840 I'M LOOKIN TOO KRISTEN HEDDERMEN TOM SWORM
5 172 145970 PHOTO IN THE PARK NICOLE CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
6 81 106976 INHERIT THE TOWN KAITLIN STACY KAITLIN STACY

37 118912 CON ME KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOODMR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD
58 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA BREANN POPPELWELL JACI GOINGS

114 122337 OUR LIBERATOR DIANA WHITINGER DIANA WHITINGER
32 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS

179 150430 MY GINGER SUE ASHLEY THOMPSON HEATHER L. THOMPSON

135 ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP NO ENTRIES

136 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP9 1 271 122612 PERFECTA'S PERIMO JENNA CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
2 267 117116 JOHNNY CASINO SIERRA  COMER TAYLOR MADE FARM
3 121 118421 UPSTATE AGENT BRIANNA ROBINSON RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS
4 248 114587 STARRING APTOR OURS MANDY BRAY AMY CONLEY & MANDY BRAY
5 98 117491 BRIDGEMAN'S KING FRIDAY GREGORY DUPONT  GREGORY DUPONT
6 183 123876 SOQUILIS BLACK VELVET IF U PLEASE MICHELLE QUINN MICHELLE QUINN

255 119086 HE'S ALL MINE KATE K ISLER KATE K ISLER
178 111615 HARLEM'S SPARK DONNA THRANE JACK S. THRANE
145 147767 FORTY NIGHTS RHONDA FELDMAN RHONDA FELDMAN

137 ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP NO ENTRIES

138 ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP4 1 165 116532 COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUS LAUREN GREENWALD SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 256 147440 NOW & ZEN MORGAN CHAD REISER LACEY COPELAND
3 226  RIDGEFIELD'S HIGH SOCIETY ANGELA MANGINE RAY YODER & LORI URETTA
4 93 140872 TWO'S TINY DANCER CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

139 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 88 184678 TOMERI THE REGALEST RENEE MCLEAN RENEE MCLEAN
2 192 184539 SMSE REASON WITH IN JESSICA KIRBY JESSICA KIRBY
3 281 183697 OFS FRENCH PRINCESS REESE RICHEY ZACH ROE  

140 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP1 1 67 123070 KING.S SILVER ACE ANN BUTWIN RICHARD /ANN BUTWIN

141 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 17 & UNDER2 1 47 120083 EXEMPLARY CHELSEA DRAGON STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
2 240  MUSIC IN THE PARK GABRIELLA COSTANTINI GABRIELLA COSTANTINI

142 ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1 263 121392 HE'S A SECRET AGENT JILL WILSON JILL WILSON



2 239 123084 SHOUT OUT JOAN S TODD JOAN TODD
3 119 121347 CLOVERLEAF I AM LEGEND JENNIFER GULATI JENNIFER GULATI
4 58 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS

143 ASB PARK PLEASURE  CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR5 1 166 113246 CATALINO LIZZIE EDGAR SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 152 143745 GINGERBREAD BABY NORINE SMITH NORINE SMITH
3 283 124399 PREACHER MAN ANGELA MANGINE BAY YODER / LORI URETTA
4 260 124795 DON'T WANT NO DRAMA BETH CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS
5 135 1217375 NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS KELLEY NORRIS

144 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP8 1 84 183560 CHERYDALE TOTAL ECLIPSE PATRICIA WEST STONEY POINT FARM
2 233  HYLEE'S CONTENDER AARYN WHITACRE STACEY HEIDENKEICH
3 24 181580 PLAYMOR'S DATE NIGHT ELAINE ROSIER ELAINE ROSIE/ PEGGY ANGEL
4 241 189320 PLAYMOR'S U KNOW ITS TRU MEREDITH ROSIER JIM REGINA & MEREDITH ROSIER
5 251 167266 RIG GRAND FINALE DAVE EAREHART CATHY LEADS
6 87 187718 SPRING MILL ROCKET MAN SHEA ZEPKE SPRING MILL MORGAN LLC

130 178294 OFS NOBEL RAGE ZACH ROE TOM ROE
184 166724 BRI-B XTC KATHLEEN FLOWER BRIAN STEWART

145 ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1 126 118903 BORN SUPERIOR JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
3 272 110799 THE GUIDON BEARER AMIE ROWE SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
4 78 146608 WINDERMERE'S ENCHANTMENT AMBER TUCKER AMBER TUCKER
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